Item # Description Purchase Unit UPT Qty Last
Order
Forecaste
d Usage
Safety
Stock
Total
Needed

5/10'CFATesting - Strictly Confidential'
'CFATesting'
Purchase Order Guide Report Date: : 3/9/2023 9:29 AM
Store:00801 - North Druid Hills FSU
Supplier:THE MARTIN-BROWER COMPANY
Item # Description Purchase Unit UPT Qty Last
Order
Forecaste
d Usage
Safety
Stock
Total
Needed
Current
On Order
Qty
Current
On Hand
Qty
Total
Available
Suggeste
d Order
Qty
Adjusted
Order Qty
032672 BAG, 8# CFA 4/500 Ct Bundle
Case
0.0201 1.00 1.60 1.00 2.60 0.00 3.42 3.42 0.00
106801 NAPKINS, CFA (13 X 13) E 15/600 Ct Case 0.0553 2.00 4.39 3.00 7.39 0.00 3.98 3.98 4.00
101528 CUTLERY KIT, GRAY 500 Ct Case 0.0018 1.00 0.14 0.50 0.64 0.00 0.88 0.88 0.00
101753 LID, HALF SIZE CATERING (50) 50 Ct Case 0.0023 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 1.50 1.50 0.00
106866 PAN, HALF SIZE CATERING X-HVY 50 Ct Case 0.0023 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.75 0.75 0.00
032700 BAG, KIDS MEAL 600 Ct Case 0.0082 0.00 0.89 1.00 1.89 0.00 2.35 2.35 0.00
032804 KIDS MEAL, UNDER 3 PREMIUM 240 Ct Case 0.0012 0.00 0.10 0.50 0.60 0.00 1.02 1.02 0.00
075809 Fruit, Squeeze Appl/Cinnmn 70 Ct Case 0.0025 1.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 0.00 1.95 1.95 0.00
101229 PLACEMAT, CHILDREN'S 300 CT 300 Ct Case 0.0000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
107457 BOX, MEAL 0122 WR 175 Ct Case 0.0070 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 3.75 3.75 0.00
030333 KIDS MEAL PREMIUM 240 Ct Case 0.0128 1.25 1.01 0.50 1.51 0.00 3.15 3.15 0.00
101590 STRAW, RED 8.75 P 24/300 Ct Bag
Case
0.0115 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 2.85 2.85 0.00
106898 SAUCE, HONEY MUSTARD 8 OZ
BTLE
12 Ct Case 0.0033 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 1.98 1.98 0.00
106868 SAUCE, CHICK-FIL-A 8 OZ BOTTLE 12 Ct Case 0.0156 1.00 1.42 1.00 2.42 0.00 2.16 2.16 1.00
106869 SAUCE, BBQ 8 OZ BOTTLE 12 Ct Case 0.0032 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 1.24 1.24 0.00
106897 SAUCE, GRDN HRB RNCH 8 OZ
BTLE
12 Ct Case 0.0014 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 1.25 1.25 0.00
106870 SAUCE, POLYNESIAN 8 OZ
BOTTLE
12 Ct Case 0.0058 1.00 0.57 1.00 1.57 0.00 1.67 1.67 0.00
100605 TRAY, 16" 2/25 Ct Case 0.0018 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 1.50 1.50 0.00
103016 LID, 16" TRAY V2 2/25 Ct Case 0.0015 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00